COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 01/20/2015
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 11:49:06
CONTID: C19708         ESTIMATE NO: 0004 PROG 2005
PCN: 19708-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 3
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
US40 STEAMBOAT MP 130.7 TO 131.8 AND MP 132.7 TO 135.1 PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: NHPP0402-087

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
11:49:06
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY
0005 Removal of Inlet 0.000
0.000
202-00019
0.000.000

900-00014
1,800.001.000
0.00
1.000
L S
1,800.00000
1045 Added Item (Lump Sum)/ Re-Wire Traffic signal Systems 0.750
0.000
900-00014
27,555.000.750
0.00
0.750
L S
36,740.00000
CAT 4,430,531.4188,606.905,748,028.18CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $
CAT NO0201 0201 PINE GROVE ROAD/US40 INTERSECTION
0490 Removal of Inlet 0.000
0.000
202-00019
0.000.000

900-00012
104.40232.000
0.00
232.000
LF
0.45000
1035 Added Item (Lump Sum)/ Additional Mast Arm Length 1.000
0.000
900-00014
7,300.001.000
0.00
1.000
L S
7,300.00000
CAT 487,081.77206,960.12756,466.75CURRENT AMT0201 $ $ $
CAT NO0300 0300 STRUCTURE C-09-AT
0815 Removal of Portions of Present Structure (Class 2) 0.000
0.000
202-00453
0.000.000

602-00020
1,151.50490.000
653.30
700.000
LB
2.35000
0850 Fence Chain Link (Special) (92 Inch) 0.000
0.000
607-53191
0.000.000
0.00
84.000
LF
109.00000
CAT 143,985.50132,287.30168,614.00CURRENT AMT0300 $ $ $
CAT NO0301 0301 STRUCTURE C-09-AS
0855 Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special) 1,171.000
0.000
202-00246
7,377.301,171.000

614-86737
14,500.002.000
0.00
2.000
EACH
7,250.00000
0945 Sub-Surface Temperature Probe 1.000
0.000
614-86738
7,250.001.000
0.00
1.000
EACH
7,250.00000
CAT 53,122.900.00199,787.95CURRENT AMT0301 $ $ $
CAT NO0302 0302 STRUCTURE C-09-I
0950 *Removal of Bridge Railing 0.000
0.000
202-00425
0.000.000

THIS
PERIOD
11:49:06
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 0302 STRUCTURE C-09-I
0985 *Bridge Rail Type 10R 0.000
0.000
606-11010
0.000.000
0.00
64.000
LF
185.00000
CAT 0.000.0045,416.00CURRENT AMT0302 $ $ $
CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS
0990 Field Office (Class 2) 1.000
0.000
620-00002
9,800.001.000